
Change in time due to SSC Exam 

Day  Date Time 

      

Monday 03.03.2014 Holiday 

Tuesday  04.03.2014 School as usual 

Wednesday 05.03.2014 2.45 pm to 6.15 pm 

Thursday 06.03.2014 School as usual 

Friday 07.03.2014 2.45 pm to 6.15 pm 

Monday 10.03.2014 School as usual 

Tuesday  11.03.2014 Holiday 

Wednesday 12.03.2014 

12.45 pm to 3.20 pm. Prize winners 

whole day 12.45pm to 6.15pm 

Thursday 13.03.2014 Holiday 

Friday 14.03.2014 School as usual 

Tuesday  18.03.2014 2.45 pm to 6.15 pm 

Wednesday 19.03.2014 School as usual 

Thursday 20.03.2014 2.45 pm to 6.15 pm 

Friday 21.03.2014 School as usual 

Monday 24.03.2014 2.45 pm to 6.15 pm 

Tuesday  25.03.2014 School as usual 

Wednesday 26.03.2014 

I to III holiday.  IV std Blessing 

ceremony 2.45pm to 6.15pm 

 

 Thursday 27.03.2014 onwards school as usual 

 PARENTS SHOULD SEND THE CHILDREN AS PER TIME 

TABLE. 


